
 
 

DENVER PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
2010 High School Graduation Ceremonies 

 
Name of School 

Location of Ceremony 
Graduation Date and  

Time 
Rehearsal Date and 

Time 
CEC MIDDLE COLLEGE OF DENVER 

Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 
Monday, May 17, 2010 

7:00 p.m. 
Monday, May 17, 2010 

10:00 a.m. 
BRUCE RANDOLPH 

Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 
Tuesday, May 18, 2010 

3:00 p.m. 
Monday, May 17, 2010 

3:00 p.m. 
NORTH 

Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 
Tuesday, May 18, 2010 

7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 18, 2010 

9:00 a.m. 
DSA 

Temple Hoyne Buell Theatre @ DPAC 
Tuesday, May 18, 2010 

7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 18, 2010 

9:00 a.m. 
DEN CTR FOR INTL STUDIES 

Sterm Hall @ DU 
Wednesday, May 19, 2010 

6:00 p.m. 
Monday, May 17, 2010 

Time unknown 
ABRAHAM LINCOLN 

Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 
Wednesday, May 19, 2010 

7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 19, 2010 

9:00 a.m. 
JOHN F. KENNEDY 

Temple Hoyne Buell Theatre @ DPAC 
Thursday, May 20, 2010 

5:00 p.m. 
Thursday, May 20, 2010 

11:00 a.m. 
MONTBELLO 

Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 
Thursday, May 20, 2010 

7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, May 20, 2010 

9:00 a.m. 
EAST 

Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 
Friday, May 21, 2010 

3:00 p.m. 
Thursday, May 20, 2010 

11:00 a.m. 
GEORGE WASHINGTON 

Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 
Friday, May 21, 2010 

7:00 p.m. 
Friday, May 21, 2010 

9:00 a.m. 
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR 
Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 

Sunday, May 23, 2010 
10.00 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 18, 2010 
11:00 a.m. 

WEST 
Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 

Monday, May 24, 2010 
7:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 24, 2010 
9:00 a.m. 

SOUTH 
Magness Arena/Ritchie Center @ DU 

Tuesday, May 25, 2010 
7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 25, 2010 
9:00 a.m. 

THOMAS JEFFERSON 
Wells Fargo Theatre @ CCC 

Thursday, May 27, 2010 
7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 27, 2010 
10:00 a.m. 

ON-LINE 
Hamilton MS Auditorium 

Thursday, May 20, 2010 
4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 13, 2010 
3:00 p.m. 

EMILY GRIFFITH 
Korbel Ballroom @ CCC 

Friday, June 11, 2010 
10:00 a.m. 

TBD 

FLORENCE CRITTENTON 
Central Presbyterian Church 

Saturday, May 22, 2010 
5:00 p.m. 

TBD 

Senior Check-out Date:  Monday, May 17, 2010 

03/09/10     4:35 PM 
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